Place
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Last
1 North
1 McGrath
2 Beecham
2 Blais-Belanger
1 Wan
1 Raynis
1 Schorr
1 Riviere
1 Hutchinson
1 Hoyle
1 Guinan llI
1 Mclnnis
1 Ro
1 Khamis
1 Shepard
1 Weiss
1 Shorey
1 McDowald
1 Femenias-Metivet
1 Ibrahim
1 Walker
1 Eschenbach
1 Karimi
1 McKenna
1 Hahn
1 Cramerus
1 Yoo
1 Hayman
1 Callaghan
1 Barzallo
1 Stanisic
1 Hesslegrave
1 Xu
1 House
1 Hanahan
1 Toothaker
1 Amann
2 Connery
2 Parker
1 DeVito
1 Aldadah
1 Engel
1 Farley
1 Salem
1 Desjardins
1 Greenfield

First

Gary S
Matthew G
Dominic L
Marc-Antoi
Justin C
Jake R
Raymond
Benjamin P
Kerr S
Jacob C
Joseph M
Kael A
Brian
llyas
Conor C
Lewis E
David P
Curtis E
Clement
Ayyub
AlecT
Ricky G
Farzaan
William R
Justin H
John H
Justin H
John E
Sean M
Juan)
Marko
Porter B
Albert L
Alex W
Nicholas C
Tycho N
Spencer K
Harrison
Craig S
Michael J
Waleed H
Hans R
Ryan N
James H
Vincent
Jack

Division
COLORADO
ARIZONA
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.

SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
CANADA
PHILADELPH
ILLINOIS

SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
METRO NYC
CANADA
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
UTAH/S.IDA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
OREGON
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
CONNECTCUT
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
CANADA
LONG ISLND

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
D2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2009
C2010
C2010
A2010
D2010
B2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1l1
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Jakway
1 Duchow
1Im
1 Le Meur
1 De Guzman
1 Valta
1 Tomlinson
1 Nusz
1 Piskovatskov
1 Lyssov
1 Cohen
1 Leclerc
1 Nollner
1 Black
1 Welsch
1 DilLorenzo
1 Hampton
1 Tkach
1 Woods
1 Frank
1 Lunsford
1 Koch
1 McDonald
1 Poremski
1 Johnson
1 Neveu
1 Buckmaster
1 LaVia
1 Shepard
1 Honaker
1 Kim
1 Revich
1 Nemeth
1 Horowitz
1 Senturia
1 Kleyman
1 Yoder
1 Harel
1 Hearne
2 Merz
2 Ridge
1 Guetersloh Il
1 Dieck
1 Sutter
1 Sloan
1 Cole

First
Thomas
Paul F
Alexander
Arthur
Inaki P
Brian
Ryan B
Derik P
Anton
Alexandre
Jonathan L
Thierry
Dakota W
David A
Robert J
JohnT
Maxwell
Sam
Jefferson
Adam
Keaton R
Samuel
Gabriel R
John G
Julian B
John C
Joseph L
Dante
Trevor S
Marshall A
Andrew J
Mitchell
Arthur
Charles
Nicholas P
Josh A
Brendon K
Jason
Thomas
Brandon A
Martin A
John W
Julien C
Conrad C
Jacob J
Joshua R

Division

SO. CALIF.
INLAND EMP
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
CANADA
OREGON
PLAINS TEX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
MARYLAND
CANADA
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
OKLAHOMA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
OREGON
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
NEW MEXICO
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK

Classification
C2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
D2010
B2010
B2009
B2010
B2009
B2010
U2010
D2010
D2010
A2008
C2010
D2011
B2010
D2010
U2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
D2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
D2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
D2009
C2010
U2010
C2010
D2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
A2010
U2010
E2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
97
99

100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last

1 Schottenfeld

1 Sidhu
1 Ott
1 MacRae

2 Mesarovich

2 Metcalf
1 Perreault

1 Masuda-Farkas

1 Davis

1 Patel

2 Hiponia
2 Blount

1 Wright

1 Boudreau
1 Heber

2 Nesloney
2 Simmons
1 Rodell

2 Harris

2 Braude

1 Basile

1 Omar

1 Ali

1 Shindell
1 Philippine
1 Saiyid

1 Connor

1 Hilliard

2 Messenger

2 Baum

1 Colcisca
1 Apple

1 Lewis

1 Yoon

1 Lewis

2 Suh

2 Mills

1 Antekeier
1 De Wied
1 Chao

1 Wong

1 Cunningham

1 Johnson

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 Parry
2 Ceney

First
Brent R
Asher S
James P
Harrison J
Stefan M
Joshua L
Emile

Max Taro
Andrew M
Milan S
Christophe
Joseph M
Joseph C
Ryan M
Mikhail A
Sean M
Ari)
Clinton C
Zachery M
Jonathan A
Eric)J
Josef

Mir N
David M
Thibault N
Danial A
Ryan T
Grayson
Kyle A
Evan A
Tudor M
Aaron M
Samuel M
Seungwon S
Joshua R
Ryan
Zachary J
Aidan C
Gareth S
Brian
Michael A
Marc J
Damien A
Nicholas A
Nicholas
Aidan M

Division
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
ALABAMA
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
COLORADO
ILLINOIS

SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
AK-LA-MISS
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX
ARIZONA
NORTH CA
NEW MEXICO
SO. TEXAS
NEW MEXICO
NORTH OHIO
AK-LA-MISS
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO

Classification
B2010
U2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
u2010
U2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
E2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
U2010
B2010
D2010
u2010
U2010
E2010
B2010
C2010
E2010
B2010
D2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
E2010
u2010
C2009
E2010
E2010
E2010
E2010
E2009
E2010
u2010
U2010
U2010
U2010
E2010
D2010
U2010
D2010

New Rating/A4




Place
138
140
141
142
142
144
144
146

Last
2 Webb
1Fu
1 Chung
2 Grogan
2 Lee
2 Kim
2 Etie
1 Hillin

First
Bregon B
Aaron M
Yeun Jae
Garrison W
Hyunjun
Chung Kyu
DylanT
Jack D

Division
AK-LA-MISS
LONG ISLND
KOREA
NORTH TEX
KOREA
KOREA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.

Classification
U2010
U2010
u2010
U2010
U2010
U2010
u2010
U2010

New Rating/A4




Mens Epee - NAC C1l1

Cadet Mens Epee

Event Results

Page 1

Place Last
1 North

2 McGrath
3T Beecham
3T Blais-Belanger
5 Wan

6 Raynis

7 Schorr

8 Riviere

9 Hutchinson
10 Hoyle

11 Guinan 111
12 MclInnis

13 Ro

14 Khamis

15 Shepard

16 Weiss

17 Shorey

18 McDowald
19 Femenias-Met. ..
20 Ibrahim

21 Walker

22 Eschenbach
23 Karimi

24 McKenna

25 Hahn

26 Cramerus
27 Yoo

28 Hayman

29 Callaghan
30 Barzallo
31 Stanisic
32 Hesslegrave
33 Xu

34 House

35 Hanahan

36 Toothaker
37 Amann

38 T Connery

38 T Parker

40 DeVito

41 Aldadah

42 Engel

43 Farley

44 Salem

45 Desjardins

46 Greenfield

47 Jakway

48 Duchow

49 Im

50 Le Meur
51 De Guzman
52 Valta

53 Tomlinson
54 Nusz

55 Piskovatskov
56 Lyssov

57 Cohen

58 Leclerc
59 Nollner
60 Black

61 Welsch

62 DiLorenzo
63 Hampton
64 Tkach

65 Woods

66 Frank

67 Lunsford
68 Koch

69 McDonald
70 Poremski

First
Gary S
Matthew G
Dominic L
Marc-Antoi
Justin C
Jake R
Raymond
Benjamin P
Kerr S
Jacob C
Joseph M
Kael A
Brian
1lyas
Conor C
Lewis E
David P
Curtis E
Clement
Ayyub
Alec T
Ricky G
Farzaan
William R
Justin H
John H
Justin H
John E
Sean M
Juan J
Marko
Porter B
Albert L
Alex W
Nicholas C
Tycho N
Spencer K
Harrison
Craig S
Michael J
Waleed H
Hans R
Ryan N
James H
Vincent
Jack
Thomas
Paul F
Alexander
Arthur
Inaki P
Brian
Ryan B
Derik P
Anton
Alexandre
Jonathan L
Thierry
Dakota W
David A
Robert J
John T
Maxwel 1
Sam
Jefferson
Adam
Keaton R
Samuel
Gabriel R
John G

Division
COLORADO
ARIZONA
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
CANADA
PHILADELPH
ILLINOIS
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
METRO NYC
CANADA
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
UTAH/S. IDA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
OREGON
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
CONNECTCUT
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
CANADA
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
INLAND EMP
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
CANADA
OREGON
PLAINS TEX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
MARYLAND
CANADA
UTAH/S. IDA
NORTH TEX
OKLAHOMA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
OREGON
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. CALIF.

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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2010
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

01/16/11 17:23:18



Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Johnson Julian B NORTH TEX USA D 2010
72 Neveu John C NORTH CA USA A 2010
73 Buckmaster Joseph L CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
74 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA A 2010
75 Shepard Trevor S SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
76 Honaker Marshall A NORTH TEX USA D 2010
77 Kim Andrew J LONG ISLND USA A 2010
78 Revich Mitchell METRO NYC USA B 2010
79 Nemeth Arthur KENTUCKY USA B 2010
80 Horowitz Charles SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
81 Senturia Nicholas P SO. CALIF. USA C 2010
82 Kleyman Josh A METRO NYC USA U 2010
83 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA C 2010
84 Harel Jason CANADA CAN D 2010
85 Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
86 T Merz Brandon A GULFCST TX USA B 2010
86 T Ridge Martin A METRO NYC USA C 2010
88 Guetersloh 111 John W NEW MEX1CO USA C 2010
89 Dieck Julien C WEST-ROCK USA D 2010
90 Sutter Conrad C CAPITOL USA A 2010
91 Sloan Jacob J NORTH TEX USA U 2010
92 Cole Joshua R WEST-ROCK USA E 2010
93 Schottenfeld Brent R WEST-ROCK USA B 2010
94 Sidhu Asher S NORTH TEX USA U 2010
95 ott James P VIRGINIA USA C 2010
96 MacRae Harrison J ILLINOIS USA C 2010
97 T Mesarovich Stefan M NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
97 T Metcalf Joshua L GOLDCST FL USA D 2010
99 Perreault Emile CANADA CAN U 2010
100 Masuda-Farkas Max Taro SO. CALIF. USA U 2010
101 Davis Andrew M ALABAMA USA C 2010
102 Patel Milan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2010
103 T Hiponia Christophe VIRGINIA USA C 2010
103 T Blount Joseph M GULFCST TX USA E 2010
105 Wright Joseph C CANADA CAN B 2010
106 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA B 2010
107 Heber Mikhail A ILLINOIS USA B 2010
108 T Nesloney Sean M SO. TEXAS USA U 2010
108 T Simmons Ari J GULFCST TX USA B 2010
110 Rodell Clinton C VIRGINIA USA D 2010
111 T Harris Zachery M AK-LA-MISS USA U 2010
111 T Braude Jonathan A NORTH CA USA U 2010
113 Basile Eric J METRO NYC USA E 2010
114 Omar Josef METRO NYC USA B 2010
115 Ali Mir N NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
116 Shindell David M ILLINOIS USA E 2010
117 Philippine Thibault N NORTH CA USA B 2010
118 Saiyid Danial A NORTH TEX USA D 2010
119 Connor Ryan T NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
120 Hilliard Grayson NORTH TEX USA D 2010
121 T Messenger Kyle A ILLINOIS USA C 2010
121 T Baum Evan A NORTH TEX USA E 2010
123 Colcisca Tudor M ARIZONA USA U 2010
124 Apple Aaron M NORTH CA USA C 2009
125 Lewis Samuel M NEW MEX1CO USA E 2010
126 Yoon Seungwon S SO. TEXAS USA E 2010
127 Lewis Joshua R NEW MEXICO USA E 2010
128 T Suh Ryan NORTH OHIO USA E 2010
128 T Mills Zachary J AK-LA-MISS USA E 2009
130 Antekeier Aidan C GULFCST TX USA E 2010
131 De Wied Gareth S WEST-ROCK USA U 2010
132 Chao Brian ORANGE CST USA U 2010
133 Wong Michael A GULFCST TX USA U 2010
134 Cunningham Marc J NORTH CA USA U 2010
135 Johnson Damien A ILLINOIS USA E 2010
136 Campbel I-Kruger Nicholas A COLORADO USA D 2010
137 Parry Nicholas WEST-ROCK USA U 2010
138 T Ceney Aidan M COLORADO USA D 2010
138 T Webb Bregon B AK-LA-MISS USA U 2010
140 Fu Aaron M LONG ISLND USA U 2010

01/16/11 17:23:19



Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee Event Results Page 3
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Chung Yeun Jae KOREA KOR U 2010
142 T Grogan Garrison W NORTH TEX USA U 2010
142 T Lee Hyunjun KOREA KOR U 2010
144 T Kim Chung Kyu KOREA KOR U 2010
144 T Etie Dylan T GULFCST TX USA U 2010
146 Hillin Jack D SO. CALIF. USA U 2010

Number of A®33
Number of B*"36
Number of C"23
Number of D"18
Number of E"12
Number of U*®24

01/16/11 17:23:19
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Ro,Brian
Ibrahim,Ayyub
Schorr,Raymond
House,Alex W
McInnis,Kael A
Weiss,Lewis E
North,Gary S
Hahn,Justin H
Cramerus,John H
Hoyle,Jacob C
Hutchinson,K
Amann, Spencer K
Neveu,John C
Wan,Justin C
Raynis,Jake R
Salem,James H
Blais-Belanger,M
McGrath,M
Eschenbach,R
Hanahan,N
LaVia,Dante
Parker,Craig S
Guinan 111,J
Shepard,Trevor S
Welsch,Robert J
Sutter,Conrad C
Walker,Alec T
McKenna,W
De Guzman,l
Kim,Andrew J
Hayman,John E
Buckmaster,J
Beecham,D
Yoo,Justin H
Khamis, llyas
Riviere,B
Lyssov,A
Femenias-Metivet,
Tkach,Sam
Shepard,Conor C
Philippine,T
Wright,Joseph C
McDowald,C
Barzallo,Juan J
Piskovatskov,A
Hesslegrave,P
Stanisic,Marko
Toothaker,T
Poremski ,John G
Merz,Brandon A
Connery,H
Boudreau,Ryan M
Cohen,Jonathan L
Revich,Mitchell
DeVito,Michael J
Schottenfeld,B
Koch, Samuel
Heber ,Mikhail A
Im,Alexander Y
Xu,Albert L
Omar ,Josef
Nemeth,Arthur
Hearne,Thomas
Tomlinson,Ryan B
Duchow,Paul F
Greenfield,Jack
Simmons,Ari J
Nusz,Derik P
Aldadah,Waleed H
DiLorenzo,John T

Club
EUF
PETERWE
SALLESWORD
PENTA
AFA
ALLITANCEFA
SDFA
FENCERS
ALLIANCEFA
FAP

NORCOLO
GOLDGATE
EUF
LAIFC
FALNFC

A.F.C.
NJFA
E.D.L.
WCFA

KATY

WCFA /MCFCENTER
SALLESWORD
FYTVLLE
DCFC

DCFC
TAMPAFA
PRWILLM
NORTHSFC
E.D.L.
1FACA

FL INT"L
LAIFC

ENCINITAS /LAIFC

AFENCINGCL
GBFC
EBFG

PETERWE
PEORIA
ALLIANCEFA
LAIFC
TAMPAFA

FORTUNE
ALLITANCEFA
Rl FA&C
SDFA

BFCC

EUF

CANDLE

/HIGHLANDHS

GOLDGATE
ILLINOIS
EUF

EUF
FENCERS
LOUISFC
AFENCINGCL
NWFC
SPOKANE
EUF
ALLIANCEFA
ACFA
PEORIA

FAW

Division
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
CANADA
COLORADO
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
CANADA
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
OKLAHOMA
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
INDIANA
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
SAN DIEGO
CANADA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
CANADA
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
OREGON
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
INLAND EMP
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
PLAINS TEX
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

48

Rank Class Year Index

75

76

70

91

98

OO OOWmWow>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>2>>>2>2>2>>>>> > >

2010 20
201030
201040
201050
201060
201080
201090
2010 100
2010110
2010120
2010130
2010 140
2010150
2010 160
2010175
2010192
2010 229
2010 249
2010 285
2010 295
2010313
2010 336
2010 358
2010374
2008 394
2010432
2010 468
2010552
2010 604
2010 926
2010927
2009 941
2008 963
20101186
20101210
20101251
2009 1274
2010 1364
20101389
2010 1404
2010 1416
2010 1420
2010 1450
2010 1477
2010 1492
2010 1539
20101545
2009 1610
20101623
20101920
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101924
20101924
20101924
20101926
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101928
20101929
20101929
2009 1940
2009 1946
2010 2486

01/16/11 17:39:58



Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Karimi,Farzaan
Hiponia,C
Ridge,Martin A
Davis,Andrew M
Guetersloh 111,J
Mesarovich,S
Farley,Ryan N
Messenger ,Kyle A
Engel ,Hans R
Ali Mir N
Le Meur,Arthur
Jakway , Thomas
Connor,Ryan T
McDonald, G
Senturia,N
Lunsford,K
MacRae,H
ott,James P
Yoder,Brendon K
Shorey,David P
Patel ,Milan S
Apple,Aaron M
Woods,J
Harel ,Jason
Hampton ,Maxwel 1
Metcalf,Joshua L
Valta,Brian
Desjardins,V
Black,David A
Campbel I-Kruger,N
Callaghan,Sean M
Dieck,Julien C
Saiyid,Danial A
Johnson,Julian B
Rodell,Clinton C
Honaker ,M
Hilliard,G
Ceney,Aidan M
Nol Iner,Dakota W
Horowitz,C
Yoon,Seungwon S
Johnson,Damien A
Baum,Evan A
Blount,Joseph M
Lewis,Samuel M
Lewis,Joshua R
Basile,Eric J
Shindell,David M
Cole,Joshua R
Suh,Ryan
Antekeier,A
Mills,Zachary J
Kleyman,Josh A
Chao,Brian
Cunningham,M
Frank,Adam
Sloan,Jacob J
Chung,Yeun Jae
Webb,Bregon B
Grogan,G
Hillin,Jack D
Wong,Michael A
Kim,Chung Kyu
Masuda-Farkas ,M
Fu,Aaron M
Harris,Zachery M
Leclerc,Thierry
Colcisca,Tudor M
Perreault,Emile
Sidhu,Asher S

Club
PENTA
PRWILLM

HUNTSVL
NMFC

BSF
FORTUNE
PEORIA
RAIN CITY

GOLDGATE
FORTUNE
Rl FA&C
SF

BHFC
WFFL
WCFA
RCHMOND
NORCOLO

GOLDGATE
GOLDGATE

Rl FA&C
FL INT"L /BOCA

GBFC

NORCOLO

PFC-1DA

FAW

NTFA

GBFC

PRWILLM

DFA /GBFC
GBFC

SF

LAIFC
TEXASFE
/H-F HIGH
DFA

WFFL

NMFF

NMFF

NYAC

FAW

SALLEMAURO
LOYOLA
FENCERS
BHFC

SCF
NTFA

CADMFC
BADAWI
BHFC
WFFL

/FASF

BSCALI
ROSLYN HS
CBSS
A_F.C.

GBFC

Division
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
ALABAMA
NEW MEXI1CO
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
CANADA
CENTRAL FL
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
CANADA
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
UTAH/S. IDA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
VIRGINIA
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
NEW MEXI1CO
NEW MEX1CO
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
NORTH OHIO
GULFCST TX
AK-LA-MISS
METRO NYC
ORANGE CST
NORTH CA
OREGON
NORTH TEX
KOREA
AK-LA-MISS
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
KOREA
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
AK-LA-MISS
CANADA
ARI1ZONA
CANADA
NORTH TEX

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA

Rank

32

Rank Class Year Index

95

cCcCCcCcCcCcCcCcCcccccccccammmmMmMMmMMmMMMMMMOO0OO0O0O00000000000000TO000000000000000000000

2010 2523
2010 2561
2010 2591
2010 2920
20102923
20102923
20102923
2010 2925
2010 2926
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2928
20102928
2010 2928
20102928
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2009 2942
2010 3326
2010 3585
2011 3904
2010 3920
20103921
20103921
20103922
2010 3924
2010 3924
2010 3925
2010 3925
2010 3926
2010 3926
20103927
20103929
2010 3929
2010 3929
2009 3947
20104920
20104920
20104921
20104922
20104922
20104922
2010 4922
20104923
20104924
20104924
2010 4928
2009 4943
20109900
20109901
20109903
20109909
20109910
20109913
20109925
20109938
20109943
2010 9950
2010 9950
20109958
2010 9965
2010 9965
20109970
20109970
20109971
20109978

01/16/11 17:39:58



Num
141
142
143
144
145
146

Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

* ok X X ok F

Fencer
Etie,Dylan T
De Wied,Gareth S
Lee,Hyunjun
Parry,Nicholas
Nesloney,Sean M
Braude,J

Club
BRAZOSFXT
FAW

AFA
THE M TEAM

Division
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
KOREA
WEST-ROCK
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA

Ctry
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cccccc

20109982
2010 9987
2010 9987
20109990
20109993
2010 9994

01/16/11 17:39:58



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Thomas,Katie L Pool 2(Random) Shipman,William
Connor,Ryan T RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Yoder,Brendon K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Ro,Brian EUF METRO NYC USA Philippine,T EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Wright,Joseph C CANADA CAN Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
McDonald, G SF UTAH/S_1DA USA Frank,Adam SCF OREGON USA
Cunningham,M NORTH CA USA Ibrahim,Ayyub PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA Jakway , Thomas FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA
Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA Chung,Yeun Jae KOREA KOR
Pool 3(Random) Bookwalter,T Pool 4(Random) Krastevitch,B
Chao,Brian BHFC ORANGE CST USA ott,James P RCHMOND VIRGINIA  USA
McDowald,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA Mills,Zachary J LOYOLA AK-LA-MISS USA
Schorr,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Tkach,Sam AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Ali , Mir N NEW JERSEY USA House,Alex W PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Shepard,Conor C GBFC NORTH TEX USA Hesslegrave,P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Lunsford,K WFFL GULFCST TX USA Le Meur,Arthur GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Webb,Bregon B CADMFC /FASF AK-LA-MISS USA Kleyman,Josh A FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 5(Random) Hohensee,Aerin Pool 6(Random) Cillo,Anna
Stanisic,Marko TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA Toothaker, T OREGON USA
Mclnnis,Kael A AFA SO. TEXAS USA Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Senturia,N BHFC SO. CALIF. USA Farley,Ryan N FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA
Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN Lyssov,A CANADA CAN
Engel ,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Patel ,Milan S CENTRAL FL USA
Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Shindell,David M ILLINOIS  USA
Grogan,G BADAWI NORTH TEX USA Kim,Chung Kyu KOREA KOR
Pool 7(Random) Lambdin-Abraham, A Pool 8(Random) Van Der Wege,G/Clements, Aaron
Poremski,John G FORTUNE  /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF. USA Khamis, I lyas CANADA CAN
Suh,Ryan NORTH OHIO USA Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
North,Gary S SDFA COLORADO  USA Merz,Brandon A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Shorey,David P CANADA CAN Mesarovich,S BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Riviere,B ENCINITAS /LAIFC SAN DIEGO USA MacRae,H WCFA ILLINOIS  USA
Messenger ,Kyle A PEORIA ILLINOIS USA Cole,Joshua R FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Wong,Michael A WFFL GULFCST TX USA Hillin,Jack D BHFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 9(Random) Offerle,Jude/Sierra,David Pool 10(Random) Mechkov, Iliya
Basile,Eric J NYAC METRO NYC USA Hoyle,Jacob C FAP PHILADELPH USA
Apple,Aaron M GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA Woods,J GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Cramerus,John H  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Boudreau,Ryan M  SDFA COLORADO USA
Guetersloh 111,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA Beecham,D FL INT"L GOLDCST FL USA
Yoo,Justin H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA
Connery,H R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Lewis,Joshua R NMFF NEW MEXICO USA
Fu,Aaron M ROSLYN HS LONG ISLND USA Masuda-Farkas,M BSCALI SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 11(Random) Gruman,Allex Pool 12(Random) Zeiss,Gary
Ridge,Martin A METRO NYC USA Amann,Spencer K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Hampton,Maxwell Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Hiponia,C PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC MARYLAND USA Revich,Mitchell EUF METRO NYC USA
Buckmaster,J 1FACA CENTRAL CA USA Harel,Jason CANADA CAN
Hutchinson,K CANADA CAN Hayman,John E E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Lewis,Samuel M NMFF NEW MEXICO USA Blount,Joseph M WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Harris,Zachery M CBSS AK-LA-MISS USA Colcisca,Tudor M A_F.C. ARIZONA USA
Pool 13(Random) Del Gaizo, Robert Pool 14(Random) Exnicios,R
DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Philippine,M EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Metcalf,Joshua L FL INT"L /BOCA GOLDCST FL USA Wan,Justin C EUF METRO NYC USA
Baum,Evan A DFA NORTH TEX USA Johnson,Damien A /H-F HIGH ILLINOIS USA
Karimi,Farzaan PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Valta,Brian CANADA CAN
Neveu,John C GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA De Guzman, | PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Kim,Andrew J NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA Schottenfeld,B WEST-ROCK  USA
Leclerc,Thierry CANADA CAN Sidhu,Asher S GBFC NORTH TEX USA

01/16/11 17:40:08



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Greene Il,Charles Pool 16(Random) Wangner,Ron
McKenna,W TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA Heber ,Mikhail A  ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA
Desjardins,V CANADA CAN Black,David A GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Salem,James H FALNFC COLORADO  USA
Koch,Samuel GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA Horowitz,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Yoon,Seungwon S  TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA DiLorenzo,John T FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA
Etie,Dylan T BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA Perreault,Emile CANADA CAN
Pool 17(Random) Mahmoud,Samir M Pool 18(Random) Adams,James H./Borgos,Susan
Im,Alexander Y EUF WEST-ROCK USA Campbel I-Kruger ,N NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Callaghan,Sean M PFC-I1DA UTAH/S.IDA USA McGrath ,M A.F.C. ARIZONA USA
Nusz,Derik P ACFA PLAINS TEX USA NolIner,Dakota W SF UTAH/S_1DA USA
Blais-Belanger,M CANADA CAN Xu,Albert L EUF WEST-ROCK USA
Hilliard,G GBFC NORTH TEX USA Simmons,Ari J ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA Welsch,Robert J FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA
Lee,Hyunjun KOREA KOR Nesloney,Sean M AFA SO. TEXAS USA
Pool 19(Random) Ellis,Taylor S Pool 20(Random) Crockett,Daniel/Engstrom,
Shepard,Trevor S SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Nemeth,Arthur LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA
Dieck,Julien C FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Hanahan,N E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Omar ,Josef FENCERS METRO NYC USA Guinan 111,J WCFA /MCFCENTER ILLINOIS  USA
Greenfield,Jack EUF LONG ISLND USA Ceney,Aidan M COLORADO  USA
Eschenbach,R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA Saiyid,Danial A NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Honaker ,M DFA /GBFC NORTH TEX USA Duchow,Paul F SPOKANE INLAND EMP USA
Braude,J THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA De Wied,Gareth S FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Pool 21(Random) Young,Jay
Tomlinson,Ryan B NWFC OREGON USA
Parker,Craig S KATY GULFCST TX USA
LaVia,Dante WCFA ILLINOIS  USA
Rodell,Clinton C PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Johnson,Julian B GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Parry,Nicholas WEST-ROCK USA

01/16/11 17:40:08



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:29:47 Time Out: 17:40:16; v T TR TI PL

1 Connor,Ryan T 2 13 26 |-13 [
2 Ro,Brian 6 30 6 24 1
3 Wright,Joseph C 2 17 23 -6 5
4 McDonald,G 4 22 |16 6 2
5 Cunningham,M O 17 28 [|-11 7
6 Barzallo,Juan J 4 25 21 4 3
7 Sloan,Jacob J 3 19 23 -4 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:25:42 Time Out: 17:40:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yoder,Brendon K 3 20 19 1 5
2 Philippine,T 2 14 25 |-11 6
3 Piskovatskov,A 3 25 22 3 4
4 Frank,Adam 4 25 16 9 2
5 Ibrahim,Ayyub 5 25 15 10 1
6 Jakway,Thomas 4 24 (18 6 3
7 Chung,Yeun Jae 0O 8 26 -18 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:28:49 Time Out: 17:40:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chao,Brian 1 12 26 |-14 6
2 Mcbhowald,C 5 28 |16 12 1
3 Schorr,Raymond 4 24 |16 8 4
4 Ali,Mir N 2 14 |23 -9 5
5 Shepard,Conor C 5 28 17 11 2
6 Lunsford,K 4 27 |19 8 3
7 Webb,Bregon B O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:34:14 Time Out: 17:40:16; v T TR TI PL

1 Oott,James P 2 24 22 2 b5
2 Mills,Zachary J 1 15 28 -13 7
3 Tkach,Sam 2 15 26 |-11 6
4 House,Alex W 6 30 12 18 1
5 Hesslegrave,P 3 24 23 3
6 Le Meur,Arthur 4 25 23 2 2
7 Kleyman,Josh A 3 22 21 1 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:39:18 Time Out: 17:40:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Stanisic,Marko 3 23 21 4
2 McInnis,Kael A 5 28 22 2
3 Senturia,N 3 23 22 5
4 Femenias-Metivet, 5 28 17 11 1
5 Engel ,Hans R 4 27 14 13 3
6 Antekeier,A 1 14 27 |-13 6
7 Grogan,G O 10 30 -20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:33:36 Time Out: 17:40:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Toothaker,T 5 28 14 14 1
2 Weiss,Lewis E 5 28 [18 10 2
3 Farley,Ryan N 4 26 (15 11 3
4 Lyssov,A 3 24 21 3 4
5 Patel,Milan S 2 20 |26 -6 5
6 Shindell ,David M 2 15 25 |-10 6
7 Kim,Chung Kyu O 8 30 -22 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:21:30 Time Out: 17:40:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Poremski,John G 4 23 (18 5 4
2 Suh,Ryan 1 15 28 -13 b
3 North,Gary S 5 27 (16 11 2
4 Shorey,David P 5 29 13 16 1
5 Riviere,B 4 26 21 5 3
6 Messenger,Kyle A 1 19 28 -9 b5
7 Wong,Michael A 1 14 29 |-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:28:01 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Khamis, Ilyas 6 29 (13 16 1
2 Hahn,Justin H 5 28 7 21 2
3 Merz,Brandon A 3 21 (22 -1 3
4 Mesarovich,S 2 21 25 -4 6
5 MacRae,H 2 21 24 -3 5
6 Cole,Joshua R 3 19 25 -6 4
7 Hillin,Jack D o 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:16



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:35:46 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Basile,Eric J 2 15 23 -8 5
2 Apple,Aaron M 1 18 29 -11 b
3 Cramerus,John H 5 28 14 14 1
4 Guetersloh 111, 3 19 20 -1 4
5 Yoo,Justin H 5 26 |15 11 3
6 Connery,H 5 29 17 12 2
7 Fu,Aaron M 0O 12 29 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:19:18 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hoyle,Jacob C 6 30 14 16 1
2 Woods,J 5 29 15 14 2
3 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 21 28 -7 6
4 Beecham,D 3 26 25 1 3
5 Davis,Andrew M 2 22 28 -6 5
6 Lewis,Joshua R 1 16 29 -13 7
7 Masuda-Farkas,M 2 21 26 -5 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:57 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ridge,Martin A 3 21 (22 -1 4
2 Hampton,Maxwell 2 23 25 -2 5
3 Cohen,Jonathan L 3 25 25 3
4 Buckmaster,J 4 24 |22 2
5 Hutchinson,K 6 30 |10 20 1
6 Lewis,Samuel M 1 17 28 |-11 7
7 Harris,Zachery M 2 18 26 -8 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12

Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:15 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Amann,Spencer K 5 29 |16 13 1
2 Hiponia,C 2 19 25 -6 5
3 Revich,Mitchell 3 23 |20 3 3
4 Harel,Jason 3 24 25 -1 4
5 Hayman,John E 5 27 20 7 2
6 Blount,Joseph M 2 19 25 -6 b5
7 Colcisca,Tudor M 1 18 28 |-10 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:26:37 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 DeVito,Michael J 5 28 [19 9 1
2 Metcalf,Joshua L 2 21 25 -4 6
3 Baum,Evan A 1 19 28 -9 7
4 Karimi,Farzaan 3 23 24 -1 5
5 Neveu,John C 4 26 24 2
6 Kim,Andrew J 3 256 22 3
7 Leclerc,Thierry 3 24 24 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:05 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Philippine,M 7
2 Wan,Justin C 5 24 5 19 1
3 Johnson,Damien A 0O 13 24 |-11 6
4 Valta,Brian 3 17 22 -5 3
5 De Guzman,l 3 21 12 9 2
6 Schottenfeld,B 2 15 |18 -3 4
7 Sidhu,Asher S 2 11 20 -9 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:42:37 Time Out: 17:40:17; v T TR TI PL

1 McKenna,W 3 21 (22 -1 5
2 Desjardins,V 4 24 17 7 3
3 Raynis,Jake R 4 27 |16 11 2
4 Koch,Samuel 4 24 |17 7 3
5 Yoon,Seungwon S 1 16 27 -11 6
6 Aldadah,Waleed H 5 26 17 9 1
7 Etie,Dylan T 0O 8 30 -22 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:13 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Heber ,Mikhail A 2 20 27 -7 7
2 Black,David A 3 21 25 -4 4
3 Salem,James H 4 25 |18 2
4 Horowitz,C 3 19 17 3
5 DiLorenzo,John T 2 26 27 -1 5
6 Walker,Alec T 5 25 18 7 1
7 Perreault,Emile 2 19 23 -4 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:23:39 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Im,Alexander Y 4 27 |23 3
2 Callaghan,Sean M 4 25 17 2
3 Nusz,Derik P 3 27 23 4
4 Blais-Belanger,M 6 26 11 15 1
5 Hilliard,G 1 18 25 -7 6
6 Sutter,Conrad C 3 20 |24 -4 5
7 Lee,Hyunjun 0O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:37:39 Time Out: 17:40:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Campbell-Kruger,N O 15 29 |-14 7
2 McGrath,M 5 27 14 13 2
3 Nollner,Dakota W 3 22 23 -1 3
4 Xu,Albert L 6 29 8 21 1
5 Simmons,Ari J 2 18 25 -7 5
6 Welsch,Robert J 3 21 26 -5 4
7 Nesloney,Sean M 2 18 25 -7 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;QE§8:31 Time_Oug: _17540}187 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Shepard,Trevor S 3 23 17 6 3
2 Dieck,Julien C 3 20 23 -3 5
3 Omar,Josef 2 17 26 -9 7
4 Greenfield,Jack 4 26 |20 1
5 Eschenbach,R 4 25 21 2
6 Honaker ,M 3 27 23 4
7 Braude,J 2 18 26 -8 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:45:46 Time Out: 17:40:18; v T TR TI PL

1 Nemeth,Arthur 3 20 18 2 4
2 Hanahan,N 6 27 9 18 1
3 Guinan 111,J 5 23 8 15 2
4 Ceney,Aidan M O 14 30 -16 |7
5 Saiyid,Danial A 2 14 26 -12 b
6 Duchow,Paul F 4 20 14 6 3
7 De Wied,Gareth S 1 10 23 -13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:18



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:44:24 Time Out: 17:40:18; v T TR TI PL

1 Tomblinson,Ryan B 3 27 20 7 4
2 Parker,Craig S 5 29 17 12 1
3 LaVia,Dante 4 23 23 0] 3
4 Rodell,Clinton C 2 20 28 -8 6
5 Johnson,Julian B 4 25 21 4 2
6 Hearne,Thomas 3 22 23 -1 5
7 Parry,Nicholas O 13 27 -14 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/16/11 17:40:18



Place
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1
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Fencer
Ro,Brian
Xu,Albert L
Hutchinson,K
Wan,Justin C
House,Alex W
Hanahan,N
Hoyle,Jacob C
Khamis, llyas
Blais-Belanger,M
Hahn,Justin H
Shorey,David P
Guinan 111,J
Woods,J
Cramerus,John H
Toothaker,T
Amann, Spencer K
McGrath,M
Parker,Craig S
Connery,H
McDowald,C
Femenias-Metivet,
Shepard,Conor C
North,Gary S
Yoo,Justin H
Weiss,Lewis E
Ibrahim,Ayyub
DeVito,Michael J
Aldadah,Waleed H
Hayman,John E
Walker,Alec T
MclInnis,Kael A
Engel ,Hans R
Raynis,Jake R
Farley,Ryan N
Frank,Adam
Lunsford,K
Callaghan,Sean M
Schorr,Raymond
Salem,James H
Desjardins,V
Koch,Samuel
Greenfield,Jack
Jakway , Thomas
McDonald,G
Duchow,Paul F
Riviere,B
Poremski ,John G
Im,Alexander Y
Johnson,Julian B
Eschenbach,R
Barzallo,Juan J
Neveu,John C
Le Meur,Arthur
Buckmaster,J
LaVia,Dante
De Guzman,l
Valta,Brian
Tomlinson,Ryan B
Shepard,Trevor S
Honaker ,M
Nusz,Derik P
Kim,Andrew J
Piskovatskov,A
Lyssov,A
Revich,Mitchell
Stanisic,Marko
Nemeth,Arthur
Horowitz,C
Beecham,D
Hesslegrave,P
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
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TR

HI
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Index
10002430
10002129
10002030
10001924
10001830
10001827
10001630
10001629
10001526
8335461
8334962
8334856
8334762
8334761
8334761
8334662
8334660
8334562
8334562
8334561
8334461
8334461
8334460
8334459
8334361
8334358
8334261
8334259
8334060
8334058
8333961
6667993
6667793
6667792
6667591
6667493
6667491
6667490
6667391
6667390
6667390
6667292
6667290
6667288
6667286
6667192
6667189
6667093
6667091
6667091
6667091
6666892
6666891
6666890
6666689
6000921
5999517
5000727
5000623
5000427
5000427
5000325
5000325
5000324
5000323
5000223
5000220
5000219
5000126
5000124

W/D Exc Adv
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Senturia,N

72 Kleyman,Josh A
73 Yoder,Brendon K
74 Cohen,Jonathan L
75 Leclerc,Thierry
76 Harel ,Jason

77 Karimi,Farzaan
78 T Hearne,Thomas

78 T Nollner,Dakota W
80 T McKenna,W

80 T Ridge,Martin A
80 T Merz,Brandon A
83 Guetersloh 111,J
84 Dieck,Julien C
85 Black,David A

86 Sutter,Conrad C
87 Sloan,Jacob J

88 Welsch,Robert J
89 Cole,Joshua R

90 Schottenfeld,B
91 Sidhu,Asher S

92 ott,James P

93 DiLorenzo,John T
94 Hampton ,Maxwel 1
95 MacRae ,H

96 T Metcalf,Joshua L
96 T Mesarovich,S

98 Perreault,Emile
99 Masuda-Farkas ,M
100 Davis,Andrew M
101 Patel,Milan S
102 T Blount,Joseph M
102 T Hiponia,C

104 Wright,Joseph C
105 Boudreau,Ryan M
106 Heber,Mikhail A
107 T Nesloney,Sean M
107 T Simmons,Ari J
109 Rodell,Clinton C
110 T Braude,J

110 T Harris,Zachery M
112 Basile,Eric J
113 Omar,Josef

114 Ali,Mir N

115 Shindell,David M
116 Tkach,Sam

117 Philippine,T

118 Saiyid,Danial A
119 Connor,Ryan T
120 Hilliard,G

121 T Baum,Evan A

121 T Messenger,Kyle A
123 Colcisca,Tudor M
124  Apple,Aaron M
125 Lewis,Samuel M
126 Yoon,Seungwon S
127 Lewis,Joshua R
128 T Suh,Ryan

128 T Mills,Zachary J
130 Antekeier,A

131 De Wied,Gareth S
132 Chao,Brian

133 Wong,Michael A
134  Cunningham,M

135 Johnson,Damien A
136 Campbell-Kruger,N
137 Parry,Nicholas
138 T Ceney,Aidan M

T Webb,Bregon B
Fu,Aaron M
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VI

.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167
.000
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index

5000123
5000122
5000120
5000025
5000024
4999924
4999923
4999922
4999922
4999921
4999921
4999921
4999919
4999720
4999621
4999620
4999619
4999521
4999419
3999715
3999111
3333557
3333259
3333156
3333054
3332954
3332954
3332952
3332854
3332755
3332753
3332752
3332752
3332750
3332654
3332653
3332651
3332651
3332553
3332551
3332551
3332548
3332450
3332447
3332348
3332248
3332247
3332147
3332046
1665984
1665785
1665785
1665684
1665584
1665583
1665582
1665382
1665381
1665381
1665380
1665376
1665278
1665180
-1083

-1087

-1385

-1387

-1586

-1586

-1688

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 3

Place Fencer
141 Chung,Yeun Jae
142 T Lee,Hyunjun
142 T Grogan,G

144 T Etie,Dylan T
144 T Kim,Chung Kyu
146 Hillin,Jack D
T Philippine,M

[eNeoloNoNoNe]

\

[e)Ne)Ne)Ne)NerNe)

B

[eNeoloNoNoNe]

VI

.000

~NoOOERE o

0
0

TS

TR

HI
-18
-20
-20
=22
-22
-23

Index

-1792
-1990
-1990
-2192

W.
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y

Z2Z2Z2zZ2z=2=22

/D Exc Adv

zZ2Z2Z2Zz2z=2=22
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1)1157-Ro,Brian

128)

65)1147-Revich,Mitchell

B

Ro,Brian

64) 860-Lyssov,A

Bye

Lyssov,A

33)1136-Raynis,Jake R

96) 932-Mesarovich,S

15-11

Raynis,Jake R

97) 935-Metcalf,Joshua L

32) 409-Engel,Hans R

15-7

Engel ,Hans R

Ro,Brian
15-7

Raynis,Jake R
15-11

15-5

17) 909-McGrath,M

112) 102-Basile,Eric J
81) 929-Merz,Brandon A
48) 648-1m,Alexander Y

49) 101-Barzallo,Juan J

McGrath,M

15-6

Im,Alexander Y

McGrath,M
15-12

15-8

80)1152-Ridge,Martin A

113)1033-0mar ,Josef

Barzallo,Juan J

15-12

16) 36-Amann,Spencer K

Amann, Spencer K

Barzallo,Juan J
15-12

15-6

9) 133-Blais-Belanger,M

120)

Blais-Belanger,M

Bye

73)1492-Yoder ,Brendon K

56) 330-De Guzman,l

41) 741-Koch,Samuel

De Guzman, |

Blais-Belanger ,M
15-11

15-9

88)1428-Welsch,Robert J

Welsch,Robert J

15-7

105) 148-Boudreau,Ryan M

24)1493-Yoo,Justin H

Yoo,Justin H

Yoo,Justin H
15-9

15-11

25)1424-Weiss,Lewis E

104)1471-Wright,Joseph C

Weiss,Lewis E

15-11

89) 282-Cole,Joshua R

40) 346-Desjardins,V

Desjardins,V

Weiss,Lewis E
15-12

11-10

57)1385-Valta,Brian

72) 737-Kleyman,Josh A

Valta,Brian

15-411

121)

8) 714-Khamis, llyas

Khamis, I lyas

Khamis, llyas
15-12

Bye

01/16/11 17:40:42



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
5) 624-House,Alex W

124)

69) 113-Beecham,D

B

House,Alex W

60) 616-Honaker ,M

Bye

Beecham,D

Beecham,D
15-14

37) 201-Callaghan,Sean M

92)1043-0tt,James P

15-12

Callaghan,Sean M

101)1063-Patel ,Milan S

28) 21-Aldadah,Waleed H

15-11

Aldadah,Waleed H

Callaghan,Sean M
15-6

21)1241-Shepard,Conor C
108)1001-Nesloney,Sean M
85) 132-Black,David A

44) 903-McDonald,G

53) 789-Le Meur,Arthur

15-5

Shepard,Conor C

15-3

Black,David A

Shepard,Conor C
15-8

76) 566-Harel,Jason

117)1083-Philippine,T

15-14

Le Meur,Arthur

12) 538-Guinan 111,J

15-8

Guinan 111,J

Guinan 111,J
12-11

13)1467-Woods,J

116)1350-Tkach, Sam

15-4

Tkach,Sam

77) 695-Karimi,Farzaan

52)1004-Neveu,John C

45) 381-Duchow,Paul F

15-11

Karimi,Farzaan

Karimi,Farzaan
15-8

84) 352-Dieck,Julien C

15-12

Duchow,Paul F

109)1160-Rodell,Clinton C

20) 905-McDowald,C

13-9

McDowald,C

McDowald,C
15-7

29) 577-Hayman,John E

100) 324-Davis,Andrew M

15-10

Hayman,John E

93) 357-DilLorenzo,John T

36) 857-Lunsford,K

15-14

DiLorenzo,John T

Hayman,John E
15-9

61)1018-Nusz,Derik P

68) 620-Horowitz,C

15-13

Nusz,Derik P

125)

4)1411-Wan,Justin C

15-8

Wan,Justin C

Wan,Justin C
15-13

Bye

01/16/11 17:40:42



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A
3) 643-Hutchinson,K

126)

67)1000-Nemeth, Arthur

B

Hutchinson,K

62)1095-Piskovatskov,A

Bye

Piskovatskov,A

35) 462-Frank,Adam

94) 558-Hampton,Maxwell

15-5

Hampton ,Maxwel 1

99) 890-Masuda-Farkas,M

30)1405-Walker,Alec T

15-7

Walker,Alec T

19) 288-Connery,H
110) 571-Harris,Zachery M
83) 537-Guetersloh 111,J
46)1155-Riviere,B

51) 670-Johnson,Julian B

15-7

Connery,H

15-4

Riviere,B

78)1010-Nol Iner,Dakota W

115)1247-Shindell ,David M

15-7

Nol Iner,Dakota W

14) 301-Cramerus,John H

15-6

Cramerus,John H

11)1250-Shorey,David P

118)1184-Saiyid,Danial A

15-7

Shorey,David P

75) 793-Leclerc,Thierry

54) 190-Buckmaster,J

43) 660-Jakway,Thomas

15-9

Leclerc,Thierry

86)1318-Sutter,Conrad C

15-12

Jakway , Thomas

107)1260-Simmons,Ari J

15-11

22) 430-Femenias-Meti. ..

Femenias-Meti...

Hutchinson,K
15-11

Walker,Alec T
15-4

Riviere,B
15-13

Cramerus,John H
15-5

Shorey,David P
15-3

Femenias-Metivet,
15-6

15-8

27) 349-DeVito,Michael J

102) 599-Hiponia,C

DeVito,Michael J

15-6

91)1255-Sidhu,Asher S

38)1217-Schorr ,Raymond

Schorr,Raymond

Schorr,Raymond
15-8

15-10

59)1242-Shepard,Trevor S

70) 593-Hesslegrave,P

Hesslegrave,P

15-10

123)

6) 559-Hanahan,N

Hanahan,N

Hesslegrave,P
10-9

Bye
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Page 4

A
7) 629-Hoyle,Jacob C

B

122)

71)1228-Senturia,N

Hoyle,Jacob C

Bye

58)1356-Tomlinson,Ryan B

Tomlinson,Ryan B

15-13

39)1186-Salem,James H

90)1218-Schottenfeld,B

Salem,James H

15-9

103) 138-Blount,Joseph M

26) 645-Ibrahim,Ayyub

Ibrahim,Ayyub

15-7

23)1013-North,Gary S
106) 581-Heber,Mikhail A
87)1266-Sloan,Jacob J
42) 525-Greenfield,Jack

55) 779-LaVia,Dante

North,Gary S

15-7

Greenfield,Jack

15-2

74) 278-Cohen,Jonathan L

119)

Cohen,Jonathan L

8-7

10) 548-Hahn,Justin H

Hahn,Justin H

Bye

15)1358-Toothaker, T

114) 24-Ali,Mir N

Toothaker, T

15-8

79) 579-Hearne,Thomas

50) 413-Eschenbach,R

47)1108-Poremski ,John G

Eschenbach,R

15-8

82) 918-McKenna,W

McKenna ,W

15-13

111) 163-Braude,J

18)1054-Parker,Craig S

Parker,Craig S

15-9

31) 913-Mclnnis,Kael A

98)1076-Perreault,Emile

Mclnnis,Kael A

15-12

95) 864-MacRae,H

34) 424-Farley,Ryan N

Farley,Ryan N

15-12

63) 723-Kim,Andrew J

66)1292-Stanisic,Marko

Stanisic,Marko

15-12

127)

2)1480-Xu,Albert L

Xu,Albert L

Bye

Hoyle,Jacob C
15-8

Ibrahim,Ayyub
15-9

North,Gary S
15-12

Hahn,Justin H
15-14

Eschenbach,R
15-9

McKenna ,W
15-14

MclInnis,Kael A
15-13

Stanisic,Marko
15-9
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Ro,Brian
15-7

Weiss,Lewis E
15-8

Guinan 111,J
15-9

McDowald,C
15-11

Hutchinson,K
15-14

Femenias-Metivet,
15-12

Ibrahim,Ayyub
15-10

Eschenbach,R
15-5

F

Ro,Brian

C
1)1157-Ro,Brian

Barzallo,Juan J

32)1136-Raynis,Jake R

17) 909-McGrath,M

Yoo,Justin H

16) 101-Barzallo,Juan J

Page 1
D E
Raynis,Jake R
\ 15-14
Raynis,Jake R
15-10
McGrath,M
| 15-6

9) 133-Blais-Belanger,M

Blais-Belanger ,M
15-7

Weiss,Lewis E

24)1493-Yoo,Justin H

Blais-Belanger,M

Callaghan,Sean M

25)1424-Weiss,Lewis E

8) 714-Khamis, llyas

Guinan 111,J

McDowald,C

5) 113-Beecham,D

28) 201-Callaghan,Sean M
21)1241-Shepard,Conor C
12) 538-Guinan 111,J

13) 695-Karimi,Farzaan

| 15-11
Blais-Belanger,M
15-13
Khamis, I lyas
\ 15-6
Beecham,D
\ 9-8
Beecham,D
15-13

Shepard,Conor C

Hayman,John E

20) 905-Mcbowald,C

29) 577-Hayman,John E

Hutchinson,K

4)1411-Wan,Justin C

3) 643-Hutchinson,K

Cramerus,John H

30)1405-Walker,Alec T

19)1155-Riviere,B

Femenias-Meti...

14) 301-Cramerus,John H

11)1250-Shorey,David P

Hesslegrave,P

22) 430-Femenias-Meti. ..

27)1217-Schorr ,Raymond

Ibrahim,Ayyub

6) 593-Hesslegrave,P

| 15-10
Wan,Justin C
12-7
Karimi,Farzaan
\ 15-14
Wan,Justin C
15-12
Wan,Justin C
\ 15-11
Walker,Alec T
\ 15-11
Riviere,B
15-13
Riviere,B
| 15-8
Schorr,Raymond
15-8
Shorey,David P
\ 15-7
Schorr,Raymond
15-9
Schorr,Raymond
| 15-9

7) 629-Hoyle,Jacob C

Hahn,Justin H

26) 645-Ibrahim,Ayyub

Hoyle,Jacob C

23)1013-North,Gary S

Eschenbach,R

10) 548-Hahn,Justin H

15) 413-Eschenbach,R

Stanisic,Marko

18) 918-McKenna,W

| 15-12
North,Gary S
15-9

North,Gary S
| 15-8

North,Gary S

15-12

McKenna ,W
| 15-10

31) 913-Mclnnis,Kael A

MclInnis,Kael A
15-8

2)1292-Stanisic,Marko

Mclnnis,Kael A
| 15-6
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F C D E
Table G Table H
1) 629-Hoyl.

--\Hoyle,Jacob C

16) 413-Esch.. 15-9
Hoyle,Jacob C
9)1157-Ro,B. .. 15-8
IRo,Brian ‘
8) 918-McKe. .. 15-4
5)1241-Shep. ..
|Shepard,Conor C
12) 905-McDo. .. 15-14
McGrath,M
13) 430-Feme. .. 15-13
McGrath,M
4) 909-McGr. .. 15-10

3)1250-Shor.

Weiss,Lewis E

14)1424-Weis. .. 15-12
Guinan 111,J
11) 538-Guin... 15-6
|Guinan 111,J
6)1405-Walk. .. 15-7
7) 695-Kari...
|Hutchinson,K
10) 643-Hutc. .. 15-9
Hutchinson,K
15) 645-lbra... 15-6
Khamis, I lyas
2) 714-Kham. .. 15-8
Table 1
1) 913-Mclin. ..
McGrath,M
8) 909-McGr. .. 15-11
5) 643-Hutc...
|Beecham,D
4) 113-Beec... 15-13
3)1155-Rivi. ..
Riviere,B
6) 629-Hoyl . .. 15-10
7) 538-Guin. ..
Raynis,Jake R
2)1136-Rayn. . . 15-14
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J K L

1)1411-Wan,Justin C

Beecham,D
8) 113-Beecham,D 15-10

5)McGrath,M

5) 909-McGrath,M 1-0

McGrath,M
4)1217-Schorr ,Raymond 15-9

North,Gary S

3)1013-North,Gary S 15-11

North,Gary S
6)1136-Raynis,Jake R 13-12

3)North,Gary S

7)1155-Riviere,B 15-14
Blais-Belanger,M

2) 133-Blais-Belanger,M 15-8

01/16/11 17:41:01



Mens Epee - NAC Cl1l Cadet Mens Epee

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Adams,James H.
Bookwalter,Eric
Bookwalter,T
Borgos, Susan
Cillo,Anna
Clements, Aaron
Crockett,Daniel
Del Gaizo, Robert
Ellis,Taylor S
Engstrom,
Exnicios,R
Gasparin,

Greene 11,Charles
Gruman,Allex
Hohensee,Aerin
Jno-Finn,Davis
Krastevitch,B
Lambdin-Abraham, A
Mahmoud, Samir M
Mandoki ,Sandor
Mechkov, I liya

No Sig.
Offerle,Jude
Shipman,William
Sierra,David

Sig Not Legible
Thomas,Katie L
Van Der Wege,G
Wangner ,Ron
Webster,Patrick
Young,Jay
Zeiss,Gary

Pool
18

©O©N O

= oe

21

Round 1

AC3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)

AC3)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
AC3)
B(1)
A(2)
A(3)
A

A

A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
B(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A2

DE No Rep. Round 2
B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
B(L)

B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(D

B(2)

B(1)
B(1)
B(1)

B(L

B(2)
B(1)
B(2

B(1)
B(2)
B(1)

G(1)
ECD)
D(1)
F(L)
c()
F(D

1(1)

D(1)
6(1)

E(L)
F(D

F(D)
H()
G(1)
b
D(1)
FCL)
HD

E(D)
D(L)
H(L)
D(L)

DE with Rep. Round 3

6L

G(L)

G(1)

1)
H()

1(1)
1)

EQL)

Final 8 Round 4
K@)

L(1)
I

I

J()
K(1)

I
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